Position

General Service Superintendent

Administrative Services
Manager

Director Of Administrative
Services

General Services Supervisor
Senior Fleet Mechanic
Executive Secretary

Human Resource Coordinator

Senior Community Outreach
Assistant

Facility Maintenance Worker |

Facility Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Walnut Valley Water District
Walnut Valley Water District

Department

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$153,879
$148,837

$144,454

$99,806
$92,432
$86,815
$85,757
$83,165

$70,985
$63,085

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,809
$41,643

$53,930

$43,347
$29,250
$32,667
$25,987
$27,637

$35,999
$26,644



