Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Service Superintendent		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$153,879	\$53,809
Administrative Services Manager		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$148,837	\$41,643
Director Of Administrative Services		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$144,454	\$53,930
General Services Supervisor		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$99,806	\$43,347
Senior Fleet Mechanic		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$92,432	\$29,250
Executive Secretary		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$86,815	\$32,667
Human Resource Coordinator		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$85,757	\$25,987
Senior Community Outreach Assistant		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$83,165	\$27,637
Facility Maintenance Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$70,985	\$35,999
Facility Maintenance Worker II		Walnut Valley Water District	Administrative Services	\$63,085	\$26,644